

TERM DEPOSIT ADVICE

Issued in lieu of Deposit receipt (This is not a Negotiable Instrument)

Branch	: VYPIN	(MURIKKUMPADAM)			9		
Name			EDUCATIONAL AND C	Н				
Address	· SOUTH	I MALIPURAM,		Branch Code	: 0609			
		KAL P O,		Print Date : 31-03-2023				
	ERNAK			Customer ID	: A53114	657		
	KERAL			A/C No		1000003328		
	682508			PAN : AACTR4398A				
Jointly with	: XXXXX	YYYYY		Mode of Operation : SELF				
boning with	. 70000			Interest Payment : On Maturity				
Deposit Type	: KND - 0	GENERAL		Auto Renewal : No				
We are please	d to confire	n details of the followi	ng amount held in dend			account number in all the		
oonespondanc	c. mank y	ou ioi banking with u	S.		and dance alon	in all the		
Amount (In wo	ras): R	upees Eighty Thous	and Only					
Т		.						
Term	! ~	Rate of Interest(p.a)	Principal Amount	Value Date	Maturity Date	Maturity Value		
60 Mont	ths	6%	INR 80000	31-03-2023	31-03-2028	IND 407740		
				01-00-2020	31-03-2026	INR 107748		
Nomination :	Not Regist	ered Nomin	ee :		Fur THE S	OUTH INDIAN BANK I		
Premature closure pen TDS (applicable if any)	shall be deduc	ted on interest navable/ maturity	value. Rates may vary			Transl 1		
will be deducted at sou	SS 10rm 15H/15	G is submitted for every financia	l year in advance, tax	Sig	nature of Officer(Sign (ORDANCH MANAGER Z		
Print By/Date	6137	31/03/2023 11:			VYPEEN	(MURIKKUMPADAM) BRANCH		
TW.	A	PPLICATION FO	R CLOSURE OF T	ERM DEPO	SIT ACCOU	NT		
I/We request yo	ou to pleas	e close the above Ter	m Deposit Account held	l in my/our nan	ne: Da	ate IIIII		
The proceeds the	hereof sha	Il be credited to the be	elow-mentioned account	t .				
Account Number								
Account Name		ПППП						
*Name of the Ba	onle							
Name of the Ba	arik		<u> </u>					
*IFSC Code			TITI		Date of Closur	re TTTTT		
* To be filled in	only for No	n-SIB accounts.						
						our of any third party and that posit,I/We shall immediately		
accuracy and Dopos	are i reception a	nong with any copies inf	PROTIT ANY AVAILANTE With M	notice northing	to the classed D.			
	Carrio III GII	y manner trial would ca	use any ciaim in ne raise	1 anainet the Ha	mir I/I/I/a fronting	posit account, and I/We shall undertake to indemenify the nay be incurred by the Bank		
arising out of the	closure of	the Deposit.	goo, olamo(molaamy tima	party claims) o	r liabilities that m	nay be incurred by the Bank		
I/We hereby unde	rtake to abid	de by all the Terms and (Conditions and Schedule/L	ist of charges av	railahle in the Ran	ık wahaita		
(www.southindian	bank.com) a	and as updated from time	e to time.	ior or onlygoo av	Chable in the Ban	ik website		
Signature of 1s	t Applicant		Signature of 2nd Applic	ant	s	ignature of 3rd Applicant		
	The State Chart remains a service with the product		OFFICE USE					
Employee PPC					_			
				<u> </u>	Da	te		
Sign www.southindianb		icer(Sign Code			nch Head (Sign C	Code)		
due in mode. www.	ailk.	C	N:L65191KL1929PLC001	017 Toll Fre	e 18001029408,1	8004251809		



TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam,

At the request of M/s RAJAGIRI SEASHORE CMI EDUCATIONAL AND CHARITABLE TRUST dated 31/03/2023 the below-mentioned term deposit is held at the disposal of RESERVE FUND FOR RAJAGIRI SEASHORE CMI SCHOOL to whom it has been endorsed by the depositor with the permission of the bank. This deposit shall be closed and proceeds thereof shall be released to RAJAGIRI SEASHORE CMI SCHOOL or to the Depositors, only according to the instruction of RAJAGIRI SEASHORE CMI SCHOOL.

A/C No.	Term	Rate of Interest	Principal Amount	Value Date	Maturity Date	Maturity Value
06091010000003328	60 Months	6%	INR 80000	31-03-2023	31-03-2028	INR 107748

I/We agree

For South Indian Bank

FOR THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.

Primary Account Holder

Joint Account Holder(s)

YPEEN (MURIKKUMPADAM) BRANCH